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Caulfield Grammarians 15

Old Scotch
Ormond
Ivanhoe
Kew
Footscray TC
De La Salle
Alphington
Geelong
Power House

CAULFIELD GRAMMARIANS FOOTBALL

1965 B SECTION SEASON

Caulfield Grammarians 11.13 (79) Ormond 12.6 (78)
Geelong 7.8 (50) Caulfield Grammarians 9.8 (62)
Caulfield Grammarians 7.8 (50) Old Scotch 9.16 (70)
Power House 5.3 (33) Caulfield Grammarians 15.8 (98)
Caulfield Grammarians 8.14 (62) Alphington 10.10 (70)

Kew 12.10 (82) Caulfield Grammarians 13.15 (93)
Caulfield Grammarians 11.19 (85) Ivanhoe 5.13 (43)
Footscray 13.11 (89) Caulfield Grammarians 18.22 (130)
Caulfield Grammarians 7.17 (59) De La Salle 4.12 (36)
Caulfield Grammarians 15.21 (111) Geelong 6.6 (42)
Old Scotch 12.12 (84) Caulfield Grammarians 7.18 (60)
Caulfield Grammarians 11.14 (80) Power House 8.6 (54)

Alphington 5.8 (38) Caulfield Grammarians 16.11 (107)
Ormond 6.12 (48) Caulfield Grammarians 6.15 (51)
Caulfield Grammarians 12.7 (79) Kew 9.10 (64)

lvanhoe 7.8 (50) Caulfield Grammarians 14.8 (92)
Caulfield Grammarians 17.11 (113) Footscray 4.10 (34)
De La Salle 3.8 (26) Caulfield Grammarians 11.19 (85)

1965 B SECTION LADDER

w L D F A % PTS
3 - 1496 991 151.0 60
14 4 - 1633 1046 156.3 56
12 6 - 1517 1005 150.8 48
12 6 - 1459 1218 119.7 48
10 8 - 1430 1318 108.5 40
OB 7 11 - 1332 1527 87.3 28
7 11 - 1051 1395 75.5 28
7 11 - 1100 1478 74.6 28
5 13 - 1149 1301 88.2 20
1 17 - 884 1847 47.8 4



CAULFIELD GRAMMARIANS FOOTBALLC
I
2nd SEMI FINAL

Caulfield Grammarians 4.2 7.3 104 15.9(99)
Old Scotch 46 7.10 9.13 10.13(73)

CGFC Goals: K. Davidson 5, G. Ward 4, D. Williams 2, R. Cabble 1,
G. Cayzer 1, J. Caspers 1, K. Criswick 1

CGFC Best: D. Williams, G. Ward, G. Cayzer, K. Davidson, J. Caspers,
T. Tootell, J. Caspers

GRAND FINAL

Old Scotch 00 0.0 0.0 18.10(118)
Caulfield Grammarians 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.11 (35)
CGFC Goals: not available

CGFC Best: not available

1965 B SECTION RESERVES LADDER

w L D F A %
Ormond 13 2 1 1371 509 269.3
Kew 13 3 - 1040 450 230.2
Old Scotch 13 3 - 1123 526 214.0
Power House 10 5 1 789 642 122.8
Ivanhoe 9 7 1033 653 158.3
Caulfield Grammarians 7 9 - 773 893 86.5
De La Salle 4 12 - 601 901 62.6
Footscray TCOB 1 15 - 427 1277 33.5
Alphington 1 15 - 329 1575 21.5

PTS

54
52
52
42
36
28
16

4

4



CAULFIELD GRAMMARIANS FOOTBAII% ;

1965 JUNIOR SECTION LADDER

University
Ormond

Coburg

Old Scotch
Alphington
MHSOB

Caulfield Grammarians
Ivanhoe

Hampton Scouts
C’'wealth Bank
West Brunswick
Power House
Ajax
Tooronga-Malvern

w

16
15
15
14
13
12
11
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F

2194
1096
1753
1829
1947
1092
1405
1478
949
937
744
824
535
549

A

673
699
954
787
981
858
1259
1622
1660
1649
1532
1882
1711
1998

%

326.2
272.2
184.0
232.7
198.6
172.0
111.6
67.4
57.2
50.8
48.4
43.8
31.2
27.5

PTS

64
60
60
58
54
48
44
24
24
20
20
16

8

4



